
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 217.0 295.0 10

2 Hunter  Wagner Easton 200.0 270.0 8

3 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 213.0 260.0 6

4 BRYCE KRONE Bonner Springs 207.0 250.0 4

5 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 214.0 240.0 2

6 Antonio Cooper 220.0 240.0 1

7 AJ Hastings Royal Valley 218.0 230.0 0

8 ALEJANDRO MORA Bonner Springs 208.0 220.0 0

9 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 202.0 200.0 0

10 Brody Sparks McLouth 215.0 195.0 0

11 Eli Schwinn Easton 215.0 190.0 0

12 George Wiecken Jackson Heights 202.0 185.0 0

13 Matt Schied Easton 220.0 175.0 0

14 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 219.8 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BRYCE KRONE Bonner Springs 207.0 500.0 10

2 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 217.0 425.0 8

3 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 213.0 405.0 6

4 Antonio Cooper 220.0 390.0 4

5 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 214.0 385.0 2

6 Hunter  Wagner Easton 200.0 380.0 1

7 ALEJANDRO MORA Bonner Springs 208.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Brody Sparks McLouth 215.0 345.0 0

9 George Wiecken Jackson Heights 202.0 325.0 0

10 Eli Schwinn Easton 215.0 315.0 0

11 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 202.0 300.0 0

12 AJ Hastings Royal Valley 218.0 0 0

13 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 219.8 0 0

14 Matt Schied Easton 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 213.0 305.0 10

2 BRYCE KRONE Bonner Springs 207.0 300.0 8

3 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 214.0 275.0 6

4 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 217.0 265.0 4

5 Hunter  Wagner Easton 200.0 260.0 2

6 George Wiecken Jackson Heights 202.0 230.0 1

7 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 202.0 225.0 0

8 AJ Hastings Royal Valley 218.0 225.0 0

9 ALEJANDRO MORA Bonner Springs 208.0 220.0 0

10 Eli Schwinn Easton 215.0 210.0 0

11 Antonio Cooper 220.0 200.0 0

12 Brody Sparks McLouth 215.0 190.0 0

13 Matt Schied Easton 220.0 110.0 0

14 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 219.8 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BRYCE KRONE Bonner Springs 207.0 1050.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 BRYCE HILL Washburn Rural 217.0 985.0 8

3 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 213.0 970.0 6

4 Hunter  Wagner Easton 200.0 910.0 4

5 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 214.0 900.0 2

6 Antonio Cooper 220.0 830.0 1

7 ALEJANDRO MORA Bonner Springs 208.0 805.0 0

8 George Wiecken Jackson Heights 202.0 740.0 0

9 Brody Sparks McLouth 215.0 730.0 0

10 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 202.0 725.0 0

11 Eli Schwinn Easton 215.0 715.0 0

12 AJ Hastings Royal Valley 218.0 455.0 0

13 Matt Schied Easton 220.0 285.0 0

14 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 219.8 0 0


